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Masters : Account Master

3™ ACCOUNT MASTER 3
Account Code |ADDE|1 3 Name |TING &PACKAGING PVT.LTD

Group Code |85 Group [SUNDRY DEBITORS

Op. Balance ||:| Contact Pren IDINESH BHAI

Address [Pl OT NO.627.GIDC SAVLLMANJUSAR

Gity |BARODA state |GUJARAT s
Phone Mo | | e O
Tin. No [24192000262 CST No|

SALESMAN [—[

Transport [H

qQitzAr bnavva ma3els maun Jpyig krvamiAsvede Ai qata kof p ~ pKarnahl
xkeOe J@ ke gcR qits> bkni qati> gihkni>qats> vparlne>qati>vgeeAhld! bnav/
Xkay Oe



Item Master Finished Goods

=¥ Finished Item Entry _|
Item Code Name
|Foooos | MANEK JAR 18<18X7.75
Unit -
Length Yidth Height cmfinch
8 s 778 fINCH
Box f Sheet Deckle Cut
I |52.58 73

Box Type 12 FCCH Box

Ply Print Type
|5 |FLEXD KRAFT - RED
Top Flute Back
Gsm_B.F. Gsm__ B.F. Gsm B.F.
150 | oo | oo o

Ai maurno Jpyig ves nelgt! tir Aif3m bnivvi midedisy AneAsf3m

kuS3lgmakam Bigetel ivgtom smve p - taakrvimiAvele

Item Master Raw Material

SRty ]
ltem Code Name
IR0000Y 112 B.F KRAFT PAPER
B Factor Gsm Deckle
0 0 0
Unit Rate
0 0

Item Master Raw Material mavprati>kic: mil jo kgkif3 per Anedyéd @
pernl adys nl ni2 AhlkrvamixAivede



Item Costing

=¥ Cost Calculation rz|
Noo T2 M e e
|ltem Code|Fon0ge |16 |16 E] JinCH
Deckle |28 Cut |34
Gsm Weight Qty Weight Rate Amount
Top |230 13117 2 262.34 29.75 7.8046
Flute 100 79.845 4 319.38 21 6.7069
Back |j00 57.032 4 2ze12 21 4.7905
Sheetwt |809.84
Other Charge Detail  Other Charge Amt Conversion Rate Ia—
0 Amount | 48
Print Charges 772
Freight |2
Total : [34.982

Cancel

tzr mil bnavve mi3elagt! b2l § kica madl t4a mgbnl ivgt Ak vgt Ahl>
niqvl gritl Oetel ABY krva ma3e4s Aqpxnm Joyig krvamisAsvede

Tax Master

=% Tax Master E|

Cade |2 Mame JOUTPUT VAT @ 4%
Fate 4 v Form lssue / Collect

Tax Master ma=grid-ve: ™~ pr jalte’8 IgivamiAivede tal niB krvimiAivede



Remarks Master

X

~¥ Remark Master

Name [ TRANSPORT EXP

2Zma>Jekaf Vyvihirma>verwar vpriti>xBoed nid) varssr Iqven pbetai>mi3e
REMARKS Master niefpyzg 4ay Oe

Account Opening Entry

= ACCOUNTS OPENING BALANCE ENTRY E]
ACC CD ACC WakE ARES CITY OF Bal =]
AD0247 | CONSTRUCTION EXP i —]
ADODNE  [ARPRINTING &PACKAGING PYT.LTD BARODA, GUJARAT i
AD0023  |[ASPRINT AIDS PYT.LTD. ME'W DELHI NEWDELHI |0
AD0256 [ AARTIWADHAWA i
ADDZ07  [AATISH AIR TRAVEL ) . i
A00096  |ADORN ENTERPRISES LTD. AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 1114951
ADOOGE  |ADVATECH CERA TILES LTD. GlLIJARAT i
ADDT75 AT BHAI GARAR ) . i
AD0T19  [ALISHAN TRADERS REHS AN A, GUJARAT 218446
ADO049  [ANANDMNIKETAMN AHMEDABAD GlLIJARAT i
A00017 [ ANMOL MULTIPRINT AHMEDABAD GUIRAT i
ADOO3E  [ANNAPURNAKRIPA INDUSTRIES AHMEDABAD GlLIJARAT i
AN0062  |[ARIHANT PRINT PACK AHMEDABAD GUJARAT i

p (200124  |ARJUN DYE PUNCH MAKERS AHMEDABAD GlLIJARAT i
ADO0BY  [ART SERWICE AHMEDABAD GlLIJARAT i
A00243  |AUGUST STOCK i b

‘ ARJUN OYE PUNCH MAKERS | PHMEDABAD|
| Close

Ak I3 miS3rma>bnavds qatiAml VB8R Xx%Aitnl 1slk nigvs mi3elpyig

krvemiAavede fédpening Bal naxqanama>gafp krvamaAsvede




Production Menu : Reels Inward

W“ES Sl Hovtyal By y: mi
Reel No tem Name
I KRAFT PAPER
Pariy Cd Party Name Ref No
200030 [OPENING STOCK
Deckle Gsm B Fact Wt
395 1100 12 1434

o

Cancel

gridim>gerll Aivdi oy tal A/ ril nbr pihi "eAnetel b2l § ivgt
Anl 41 wrl xkay Oe Jél kya pkarni>«él: rll pDys Oe tal ivgt qbr pDl xke
Oe

Reels Issue To Printer

I iy [x]|
] Reel No ] ltem Name
Printer Cd Parlv Name Ref No
‘ Deckle ‘ Gsm ‘ B Fact Wi

|
3 o @ I @
View _

Edit | | Daleta | | Close

N3 mi3eAdve k3lg Wa3e fo rl bhir Ajpvami>Aavety rll o S3k
f&3rima! bad krva mi364i Agpxnm Joyig krvamisAsvede



Sheets Inward

No. Date Challan No
O T m—
Parly Party Name Plain Sheet Name Printed Sheet Name
20006 | [DUPLEX SHEET IPLAN
Deckle I GSM
38 | 8245 75

' Update Cancel _

gridim>ges/3 Awvda hy tal A8l sI3 nbr pm: ~eAnetal b2l J ivgt
Ahl 41 wrl xkay Oe jJél kyi pkirn/ k&1 si3 pdl Oe tal ivgt gbr pDI xkede

Sheets Issue To Printer

No. Date Challan No
P
Parly Party Name Plain Sheet Name Printed Sheet Name
200016 | DUPLEX SHEET PLAIN
Deckle I GSM
38 | |8245 75

' Update Cancel _

P& mi3eA4dvs k3lg mi3efo sI3 bhir Aijpvenl Jro pDety tesl3 nv S3k
fe3rimadl bad krva mi36As Ajpxnm Jpyog krvimiAsvele




Printer Sheets Received Entry

No. Date Challan No
16 [ |
Printer Cd Printer Name Plain Sheet Name Printed Sheet Name
A0D20 | DUPLEX SHEET [pathya pustak

Deckle Cut

2 m om e o

o =
Update Cancel

P& 4[neAwvd si3m Sk PIs krva mi3eAnid ABY krvi.

Corugation Entry

Mo, For ltem m Details
R
achine No. Date

o Ezsmfzm 2

Flute MName B Fact Deckle Cut Gsm Qty Wit
|Roo001 | 22 137 51 |120 o o

Back MName B Fact Deckle Cut Gsm Qty Wi
|Rooo01 [ 22 137 51 |120 lo 0

H - 1o




Reel Consumption

Reel No Date ltem Name

|1 0 |26/11/2011 KRAFT PAPER
For ltem

|I‘—‘00002 HARRA MASTER BOX

Deckle Gsm B Fact
44 1150 4

Reel Wt Consumed Balance

1396 23 373

kif3 ppr rilm S3ok kipva As Agpxnm Joyig krvamiSAivele

Pasting Entry

i1

20082011

_Item Cd Hem
|FoDo18 [OUTER CORR.BOX

Deckle Cut Sheet Quantity Box Quaniity
38 58 11500 |

Remarks |[:|

Aiqz favs drimyan 4yd p&3lg gobnl ivgt Ahldl niqvamiAivede

10



Creasing & Trimming

[

No. Date
|1 |21,f08.-‘201 1

ltem Cd tem
EOME  [OUTER CORR.BOX
Sheet Guantity Box Guantity
11250 [

Remarks

= 12 I

Aiqga lfavs drimysn 4yd Creasing Andrimming job nl ivgt Ahl#l niq/
Xkay Oe

Slotting Flap Entry

‘&

Sheet Guandity Box Guantity
o |

Shi3g Job Aiqa idvsmakéls Aney: 4ya tal ivgt Al niql xksy Oe

11



Punching Entry

= pumehing Job Cordibntry. )
No Date
|1 [2100820M
Item Cd Item
[Fooo16 | [OUTER CORR,BOX
Sheel Guaniity Box Quanlity
250 |
Remarks 0

preg Job Aiqi idvs drimysn kéli Anekys pkirni>ly: tal ivgt Ahld/
I1q/ xkay Oe

Flap Pasting Entry

X0 Eoetne 9o Do it o[x]]
~No. Jate
| P A5
Itam Cd Hem

Sheeat Quandity Box Quaniity

Remarks |

212121212

Flp pé3lg Job Aaqsz favs drimysn kéls Anekys 4y tal ivgt Ahl#/
naqvamiAsvale
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Pinning Entry

Pﬁ--Pjr,:-if;.-g'uih'ﬁm Eliles _EEI

No. Date
|1 211082011

Hem Cd Item
[@3E  [OUTER CORRBOX
Sheet Quantity Box Quantity
1500 |

Hemarks

.- |
Update | | Cancel

ipnlg Job Aiqi favs drimysn kél: Anekys 4ya tal ivgt Ahl>4/

IgqvimiAvee

Transaction : Receipt Entry

22imi>At] kD Aivk nl A& krva mi3eAq Aspxnm Jpyig krvimi>Aivede
Jar beokiradde E. A Aks[$ E. blT vifz.

On Account
e e
no 1127 Date 1201 . Receipt No. 570‘3??0
DR CASH/BANK A0DD34 [SBI BANK OD A/C NO-030955078489 I
CR Party AC0118 [INFINITE WIRES & COMPONENTS PVT. LT [
Amount 33334 ON A/C
Narration

D1 . .
il : \ndate Cancel g List

22makaf p = pkarnl Aavknl A&lmnicengibnl ivgtiaesmive krvaniAvede
Anetesclpyig krvimiAvele
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Payment Entry

22mat] kD =vk nl A& krvia m3eAs Apxnm Jpyig krvimiAvelef s be
pkiréDet. Ain Akif$ E.blT vifz.

On Account
I'F ml
HO :‘T{r Deste ..;sl"n'a'ﬂ_'/_-( 12 Pymt ¥ No |7
cR CASHIEANE 400157 | |
DR Party 00011 Ic: |
Amount 5135 & O Accourd
Niarrastion O Bilvse

cR | er| | Baance [
R Y N EN KR R EE
Elrst [} Prev fdd Edit Delete Wiews Close Brint fent || Last

o 22umikaf p = pkirnl =vknl A&lmi>nicemgbnl ivgtieasmive krvaniSAve
Oe Aneteielpyig krvimiAivede

Income Entry

22nelgt! ki p = pkirnl m5vanl bikl Aavknl ABI As Aspxn Sirz krvamaAivede

(X8 I (RS ﬂ
ol Date  [PE10/2012 RefMo: |
CR INCOME CODE [<60001 \ [ \
DR Party ‘AOOW 24 ‘ ‘

PRI ‘3200 @ On Account

Narration O Billwise

o | | oR| R —
i~ 2 <3 3 & o] -
First Prev Add Edit Delete View Close Print Next Last

22makafe p = pkarnl [2ir Aavknl A&lminicengbnl ivgtieesmive
krvamiSAsvede
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Expense Entry
22melgt! ki p ~ pkarnl clavva bkl gcR A&l Az Agpxn Sirs krvimiAsvede

RN COME &
no @ Date  [05/1012012 Ref No -
CR INCOME CODE |%90001 [FuRCHA |
DR Party 400124 |».B. BROTHER |
TR JSZOO 4 ® On Account
Narration O Billwise
o | | oR| R —

[ 2 S | 3 o D -
First Prev Add Edit Delete Yiew Close Print Next Last

22mi>kae p - pkarnl nhi>ckvd qcR A&imi>nicemgbnl vgtiat
Smive krvamiAaveale

Journal Voucher Entry

22mahvala sél krve mi3eAs vaJcrmselpyqg krvamiSAivele jaengsevi]cr
p - kheamiAsvede

S Dy ROy BN T x|
Yo | Book Cd | Date Fef Mo
v | [orinzez
| DnCr Acc Cade | lame
[or ~| o008 |
Party Code Name ; Arnount Chag No. Narraton

Taze name Ipaity cd Tu amt ) [NARRATION [CHY LG OT [chg
FURCHASE XE00G |152‘ | |

o il Al s8I krvi mi3eAs Aipxnnielpysg krvami>Aavele Akgiminicengbn/
vgtieesmive krvamiSAsvele Aneteselpysg krvamiAsvede

15



List Menu : Opening & Closing Balance Statement

o  QilsAonl xrédatnl bikl t4s Aigrnl bikingotk Jova mi3e4is maun Jpyig
krvamisAsvele

RIS

| o Date [ FeorParty For Dty

Jul B e

Fir Catary Fof Selesmsn

| For Slate |

hame

Ares

Allad EMTERPRIZE

EQLUAENG HEERING

AN EMTERPRIGE

AHVELAEAD
AHMECWEAD
S BAEDWEAD
HOLKATA,
ZHVELAEAD

Ciy .
[GLLRTA] | .00
=L, .u.—.u.'l' 000

""'J UL TATICN FEES
COMVERSICH WASTACE
DIT HOTE

ZHVECABAD
AHMETAREAD
AHUEDWEAD
ZHVECAEAD

J=BI MOIE

GOL ENGINEERS

ER00G OLIT DUE TO WASTAGE
SRACE IMAGE

= REN WALVE [T LTD)

SHMELABAL
SHVEDABAD
A IIDATAD
AHMEDAEAD
ZHVECAEAD

I 0N ENGIMECH
RARAR EXPENEE

AHVELAEAD
SHMELWEAD

ESTY] [ 0.0
CLLASAT 0 a0

Party List Print

~ DEEP SOLUTIONS

__Party List Print__
_From:01/Apr/2015 To: 25/Awg/201s

ACC_CD : ADRS

PP. SARKARI AYURVEDIC

AQ0532 :440 INTERIOR

'PARADISE COMPLEX OPP SARKARI AYURVEDIC

44 PLY Ri R 7407444
DARIYAPUR AHMEDABAD

A00413 §n F. CORPORATION

* [BANSWARAROAD NEAR. DEVRANI-JETHANI | _

_[SHOWROOM 19950016801

DUNGARPUR
9898607857

AD0S95 EADINnTHTIMBER
A00580 énus&—ma WOODEN

|OLD. RAILWAY SIDENG GALAXY CINEMA ROAD {JAMNAGAR

""'OUT SIDEKALAWAD GATE,
OPP5.T.DIVISION,SANAM SOCIETY,

G-14 SATYAM COMPLEX, NEAR.PRERNA TIRTH
DERASAR,

9 A-ONE COMPLEX, K.V.ROAD,

AQDGDE EALIHUSEINA KADIYANI JAMNAGAR 19377912032

{AMBICA HARDWARE & SANITARY (GUIARAT 126929976

MBICA PLY DECOR

{AMBICA TRADING

AQD520 AHMEDABAD |9428412284

ADDG33 JAMNAGAR EGUJARAT ;942 6954424

ADD584

;BHM‘NAGER ROAD, BHAGY ALAXMI IND.AREA, ;RA.IKOT EGUJAH.AT §9879024210

pa3IRon! 1153 Jova ma3etds tal ph3 Anetans srnamistds mbif I nbr
Jova mi36As maun Jpyug krvimiAivede

16



Address Card Print

To, MANINAGAR

DEEP SOLUTIONS

B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER

RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD

MANINAGAR 380008 AHMEDABAD
Ph: 9898053777

T

Deep Solutions

B/2, Mahalaxmi Center, Rambaug Cross Road, Maninagar, Ahmedabad- 380 008 (M) : 9898053777, Email : deepak_b_4@hotmail.com

Pa3IRNG srnaminl K3 kvr pr inka5vi ma3eds maun Jpyng krvamisAsvede

Vouchers : Receipt & Payment Voucher Print

Awvd kD Awvk Javk na vaJcrnl iph3 inkaSva mi3eA: meunn Jpyog
KkrvemiAasvede

DEEP SOLUTIONS

B2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD, MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008 (M) 1 9898053777

Receipt Voucher

Mo:1 Date  07/08/2015

Received with Thanks From DEEP SOLUTIONS
MAMINAGAR AHWMEDABAD

In VWWords ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY TWO ONLY

By Cash /Cheque / Draft Mo 123456 - UBI - MANINAGAR

1,922.00

Authorised Signatory
Hote Receipt is Subject To Realization if by Cheque

17



Cheque Print

As may ars Ajp ~6Aqp i bk nl ck nl [ph3 inka5va ma3eAs maun Jpyig krvama>
Awvade

uee e |, ST 34eedy e
|!1E= iau:ulia.-_ Ahrmndatsil 00T CBs 0108/2015
Alc Fﬂﬂﬂ' ol‘ll, ATGSMEFT IFSC CODE - AARBNDRAK
Pay DEEP SOLUTIONS . O esier
Aupees 777 gME THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY _
i Fe] % "'15““.““."—
i
! 033680400014144
i FOR SAMTOSHI ENGINEERING WORKS
P 1 o L e i FROPRIETOR
s{rre 8 T ST T I oY a4y
ODV20i2MT iy SRR e | REL
#ODOS6 20 3IBO0LZ0OA0N LELALLF® 259

Journal Voucher Print
As may ars Aqp ~ekrd! hvalli nl A&/ Jof xkIA&DIAet4s tal [ph3 Inks5/ xkiy Oe

DEEP SOLUTIONS
Journal Voucher
Mo - 1 Date: 26/08/2015 Cr. Or.
440 PLY & HARDWARE 1500.00
ABBAS F AMBAKHUMNTYWALA 2515.00
DEEP TRADERS 4015.00
Mote
Frepared By Senctioned By

18



Reports : Sales Bill Summary

veir miskéla mil-samin no ves = 4y tal tal misk vifz keviiSR iroi3R

Jova mi36As maun Jpyug krvimiAivele

TESTING COMPANY P.LTD
Sale Bill Summary

From : 01/05/2012 To : 31/05/2012 Page No.: 1
Date B.No|Party City Amount VAT [Add Vat Net Amount
02/May/2012 10026 |ARVIND ELECROPUMPS  |AHMEDABAD 3969. 00 0.00 0.00 3969. 00
02/May/2012 |0005 [CASH AHMEDABAD 3202. 00 0.00 0.00 3202. 00
04/May/2012 |0028 [ARHAM PUMPS AHMEDABAD | 10721.00 0.00 0.00 10721. 00
04/May/2012 10029 [UMIYA ENTERPRISE AHMEDABAD 1869. 00 0.00 0.00 1869. 00
04/May/2012 10027 [BHAGYODAY TRADING CO [AHMEDABAD 4804. 00 0.00 0.00 4804. 00
04/May/2012 |029A|PERFECT PUMP PARTS  [AHMEDABAD 5156. 00 0.00 0.00 5156. 00
07/May/2012  |0006 [CASH AHMEDABAD 4095. 00 0.00 0.00 4095. 00
08/May/2012 |030 [KISHAN ENTERPRISE AHMEDABAD.| 6088.00 0.00 0.00 6088. 00
09/May/2012 10031 [UNNATI PUMPS ENTERPR [AHMEDABAD 4988. 00 0.00 0.00 4988. 00
11/May/2012 {0032 |[MAN ENTERPRISE AHMEDABAD 2678. 70 0.00 0.00 2678. 70
12/May/2012 {0033 JARHAM PUMPS AHMEDABAD 7928. 00 0.00 0.00 7928. 00
13/May/2012 {0034 JUNNATI PUMPS ENTERPR |JAHMEDABAD 4200. 00 0.00 0.00 4200.00

Sales Bill Reqgisters

o voar mi>kéls mil-simin o ve:~ tal Aif3mnl ivgt sidel irpe3Rove m3e
As maun Jpyng krvamiSAivede

TESTING COMPANY P.LTD
Sale Bill Register
From : 01/05/2012 To : 10/05/2012 Page No.: 1
No. |Date B.No[Party Type Qty Rate Disc Amount
23 |02/May/201 [0026 |JARVIND ELECROPUMPS TAX
15.87 X254 X6.350OIL 25.00 16. 00 0.00 420.00
15.87 X 34.80 X 6.35 24.00( 120.00 0.00 3024. 00
30 X 62 X 8 OIL SEALS 25.00 20.00 0.00 525. 00
Tota 74. 00 0.00 0.00 3969. 00
107 |02/May/201 |0005 [CASH RETAIL
7010 RS TERMINAL ENDS 1500. 00 1.10 0.00 1732.50
45 MM INTERNAL CIRCLIP 200. 00 2.50 0.00 525. 00
18 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP 2000. 00 0.45 0.00 945. 00
Tota 3700. 00 0.00 0.00 3202. 00
24 |04/May/201 [0028 JARHAM PUMPS TAX
5 X5X15S.S. KEYS 1900. 00 2.50 0.00 4987. 50
5 X 10S.5.PIN 2000. 00 2.25 0.00 4725, 00
CUTION GUM ROLL MIDAS 2.00( 480.00 0.00 1008. 00
Tota 3902. 00 0.50 0.00 10721. 00

19



Date Wise Sale
veir miskél: mil-simin o vei ~ 4yvetal tirlg vifz miisk keviiSR

03K ove ma3eAs maun Joyig krvamiSAivele

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CRO3S
ROAD, MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD-&
Date Wise Sale
From - 01/04/2015 To : 20/04/2015
FPage No.: 1
Date Goods Disc Chrgs Amount
04/04/15 18368, 00 33.45 T05.45 19991. 00
0a/04/15 35492. 00 0. 00 280.00 37560. 00
a7/04/15 25200. 00 47. 25 620. 25 27063. 00
08/04/15 15300. 00 0. 00 280. 00 16360. 00
09/04/15 8833, 00 0. DO 225.00 9511. 00
10/04/15 21127. 00 100. 35 340. 35 22435 00
11/04/15 18792, 00 0. 00 445. 00 20198. 00
13/04/15 16081, 00 85. 60 419. 60 17236. 00
14/04/15 13022. 0D 0. 00 110. 00 13789. 00
150415 30235, 00 383. 90 1590. 90 33013. 00
16/04/15 3387. 00 0.00 140. 00 3704. 00
17/04/15 11755. 00 0.00 210.00 12564. 00
18/04/15 27622, 00 0. 00 380. 00 30012. 00
20/04/15 28031. 00 0. 00 255. 00 29700. 00
Total 273245, 00 B50.55 ] 6001.55 | 293136.00

Item Wise Sale

veir mi>kéli mil-simin o vei~ 4dyveteAif3m vifz misk kevi8R irpi3R
Jova ma36As maun Jpyug krvamiAivede

TESTING COMPANY P.LTD
Item Wise Sales
From : 01/05/2012 To : 31/05/2012 Page No.: 1

ITEM CATEGORY UNIT QTY AMT Rate

16 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP CIRCLIPS PCS 1500. 00 782.25 0.50
18 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP CIRCLIPS PCS 2000.00 945.00 0.45
20 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP CIRCLIPS PCS 1000. 00 682.50 0.65
25 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP CIRCLIPS PCS 1000. 00 756.00 0.72
28 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP CIRCLIPS PCS 2500. 00 3559. 50 1.31
30 MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP CIRCLIPS PCS 1000. 00 2205.00 2.10
45 MM INTERNAL CIRCLIP CIRCLIPS PCS 200.00 525.00 2.50
\/-6 SNAP RING STATOR LOCK CIRCLIPS PCS 575.00 4830.00 8.00
5X 10 S.S. PIN HARDWARE PCS 2000.00 4725.00 2.25
5 X 15 MM M.S. CHEESED SC HARDWARE PCS 1000. 00 383.25 0.37
5X5X15S5.S.KEYS HARDWARE PCS 1900. 00 4987.50 2.50
8 X 12 MM HEX BOLT S.S HARDWARE PCS 500.00 1312.50 2.50
3 X 30 M.S. STUD HARDWARE PCS 4250.00 6247.50 1.40
CUTION GUM ROLL MIDAS HARDWARE PCS 19.00 9943. 50 497.50
FLAT RUBBER WASHER HARDWARE PCS 108.00 396.90 3.50
P.V.C. SLEEVES HARDWARE KG. 23.85 2379.30 95.00

20



Outstanding Receivable

As maurw [pyog milnl leve vqtefo b/l nl rkm m5vanl bakl oy to tal
maIsk kevalSR Irpe3Hnkabve mi3eAs maun Joyig krvamiSAsvede

TESTING COMPANY P.LTD
Qutstandings Receivables

From : 01/05/2012 To : 31/07/2012 Page No.: 1
Party B.No. Bills Paid Balance |Days |Lr No. Trans
A.B. BROTHERS MUMBAI
20/Jul/2012 0997 139. 00 0. 00 139. 00 (82 BHAVNA ROADV]
Total : 139. 00 0.00 139. 00
AGHARIA ELECTRICALS P KANODAR
01/Apr/2012 OP 626. 00 0. 00 626. 00 (192
Total : 626. 00 0. 00 626. 00
AMRITSAR ENGINEERING AMRITSAR
01/Apr/2012 OP 609. 00 0. 00 609. 00 [182
Total : 609. 00 0.00 609. 00
ARHAM PUMPS AHMEDABAD
10/Apr/2012 0010 12845. 00 11338. 00 1507. 00 (183 LOCAL
04/May/2012 0028 10721. 00 0.00 10721. 00 (159 LOCAL
12/May/2012 0033 7928. 00 0.00 7928. 00 |151 LOCAL
14/May/2012 0035 6248. 00 0. 00 6248. 00 [149 LOCAL

Purchase : Purchase Bill Summary

vear mi>kél: mal-samin nl gridl 4] tel misk vifz kevaiSR iroe3Ryova
ma36As maun Jpyug krvamiSAsvede

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS
ROAD, MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD-8
Purchase Bill Register
Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2015 To : 12/04/2015

Date B.No Party Tin Mo tem Amt Tax Add.Tax Amount
02/04/15 1 SHRIM PRODUCTS 16584, 20 663. 36 165. 84 17413.00

2 SHRIM PRODUCTS 3769. 45 150. 76 37.69 395700
04/04/15 3 SHRIM PRODUCTS 650. 52 26.02 6. 50 883. 00
05/04/15 2 COLORS DESIGNER COLLECTION PV LTD 5955. 80 238.24 59. 56 625400
05/04/15 4 SHRIM PRODUCTS 4912, 65 196. 52 4913 5159. 00
05/04/15 1 COLORS DESIGNER COLLECTION PV LTD 8776. 85 3531.08 87.77 9216. 00
06/04/15 5 SHRIM PRODUCTS 1450. 55 58. 04 14. 51 1524. 00
07/04/15 6 SHRIM PRODUCTS 4567 35 18268 45 67 479500
09/04/15 I SHRIM PRODUCTS 5061. 03 202.44 50. 61 5314. 00
10/04/15 8 SHRIM PRODUCTS 3862. 10 154.48 38. 62 4055. 00
10/04/15 9 SHRIM PRODUCTS 1117. 86 44 68 11.18 1173.00
11/04/15 10 SHRIM PRODUCTS 5594, 75 275.80 68. 95 724000
12/04/15 4 COLORS DESIGNER COLLECTION PVT LTD 17700. 00 70a8.00 177. 00 18585. 00
12/04/15 5 COLORS DESIGNER COLLECTION PV LTD 15496. 85 £519. 88 154. 97 16272. 00
12/04/15 3 COLORS DESIGNER COLLECTION PV LTD 16613, 67 664. 53 166. 14 17444.00
Total - 113413. 65 4536. 51 1134. 14 119084. 00
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Purchase Bill Registers

Waparmakéla malnl gridl krvamaAasvi tel Aif3m vifz Ivgt jovi mi36eAs
maun Jpyugl Oe

TESTING COMPANY P.LTD
Purchase Bill Register
From : 01/05/2012 To : 31/05/2012 Page No.: 1

No Date B.No Party Qty Rate Disc Amount
17 02/May/2012 |23 ASHUTOSH INDUSTRIES

1.5 SQ. MM JOINT SLEE 10000. 00 0.61 0.00 6405. 00
Total : 6405. 00 0.00 0. 00 6405. 00
18 03/May/2012  |T-041 NAGMANI FASTNER

10MM WASHER S.S. 10. 00 175.00 0.00 1837. 50
Total : 1837. 50 0.00 0.50 1838. 00
19 05/May/2012  |934 UMA ENGINEERING CO.

CUTION GUM ROLL MIDAS 20. 00 414.29 0.00 8700. 30
Total : 8700. 30 2.70 0.00 8703.00
20 11/May/2012 FAIRDEAL SALES

P.V.C. INSULATED TAP 756. 00 4.75 0.00 4129. 65
Total : 4129. 65 0.65 0. 00 4129. 00

Date Wise Purchase

vear mi>kéla mal-samin nl gridl 4] tel tirlq vifz misk kevi8R irpi3R
Jovi mi364s Agpxnm Joyig krvamiSAsvede

DEEP SOLUTIONS
Bi2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS
ROAD, MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD-8
Date Wise Purchase
Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2015 To : 05/04/2015
Date Qty Item Amt Disc Chrgs Net Amt
02/04/15
6 SHRIM PRODUCTS 1.00 16134. 00 0. 00 44980 17413. 00
Total : 1.00 16134. 00 0.00 449. 80 17413. 00
03/04/15
3 SHRIM PRODUCTS 1.00 3569. 00 0.00 199. 55 3957. 00
Total : 1.00 3569. 00 0.00 199. 55 3957. 00
04/04/15
1 SHRIM PRODUCTS 1.00 600. 00 0. 00 50. 48 683. 00
Total : 1.00 600. 00 0.00 50. 48 683. 00
05/04/15
2 COLCRS DESIGNER COLLECTION PVTLTD 1.00 5516. 00 0.00 440,20 625400
5 SHRIM PRODUCTS 1.00 4913. 00 0. 00 0.35 5159. 00
T COLORS DESIGNER COLLECTIONPWTLID  1.00 B777.00 0.00 015 9216. 00
Total : 3.00 19206. 00 0.00 440.70 20629. 00
6.00 39509. 00 0. 00 1140. 53 42682. 00
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Item Wise Purchase

veir mi>kéla mal-s:imin nl qridl 4f tel Aif3m vifz misk kevalSR irnpi3R
Jova mi36Ai Agpxnm Joyig krvimiSAivele

SMART Solution
mahalaxmi Center,Rambhug Cross Road Maninagar
Item Wise Purchase
Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2015 To : 17/08/2015

item Qty Avg_ Rt Amount
ITEM 20X25X25 25.00 3. 00 75. 00
ALBUM 200. 00 305. 00 61000. 00
IT2WITH COVER 900. 00 35. 00 30555. 00
ITEM MASTER 20. 00 4900 980. 00
KPT 20X40 250. 00 40. 00 10000. 00
NEW IEM SF 10X21 35. 00 2. 00 f0. 00
ROW 12X12 |15, 00 15. 00 675. 00
ROW 20X24 281. 00 28. 00 9716. 00
ROWSS12X12 230. 00 20. 00 4600. 00
Total : 1986. 00 497.00 117671. 00

Outstanding Payable

vear mi>fo melnl vqtefo bl nl rkm clvvnl bskl il iy to tal misk
KevaI8R irpo3Rova ma364z maun Jpyeg krvamaAvede

Testing Company
COutstandings Payables
From : 01/Apr/2015 To : 21/Aug/2015

Party City Bill Amt: Paid : Bal Amt

A.F. CORPORATION AHMEDABAD

01-Apr-15: 0P 52967 0 52967
Total: 52967 0 52967
COLORS DESIGNER COLLECTION PVT LTD __{RAJKOT

14-jun-15 30. 27143 18991, 8152

11Juk15 57. 3555 0 3555
Total: 30698 18991 11707
HARDWARE SUPPLIERS GODHRA

23-Jun-15 46, 30320 8570, 21750
Total: 30320 8570, 21750
SHRIM PRODUCTS RAKOT |

25-un15. 65, 2949 2949 0

27-Jun-15 66 1787 0 1787

100uk15.  74i 12686 0 12646
Total: _ | 88772 2949 85823
Total: L | 255724 30510, 225214
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Tax Reports : Form 201 — A : Tax Invoice /Retail Invoice / All Bills

veir m>ves - nelgts b6i pkir ni>36 1roe3Ryova ma3eAs maurn Jpyig
KkrvimiAavele

DEEP SOLUTIONS
Fahalaemi C-emeri Cﬂi'rss Fiead Maninagar

Sales Tax Report : Tax Invoice For : VAT 4%

Feoen : 01042015 To - 18082015

“%H: I Llabe Nama R Hsn Amount lax Add lax okl

i LELgE VISHAL FEILIT] 7. 00 200, 01 |
0002 150815 WISHAL 123456780 100, 73 2644, 4
LLIK] 150815 PRAJAPATI BROTHERS 24012312312 3218 Baa N
(004 ELRL FARTH ENGINEERING . 1600 430, 00 |
0ooT 007G PRAJAPATI BROTHERS 24012312312 o, 00 #5100
Tokal - 00 A2 18 0. 00 5338 60

CST Sales

qurit bhir go milneves =~ krvam=>AaveAnetao Iroe3Ryove oy o Ai meurs
Jovig krveamiAsvede

DEEP SOLUTIONS
CST Sales Report For : C.5.7 2% Against 'C' Form
From : 01/Apr/2014 To : 31/Mar/2015

Inv Mo. :Inv Date Party Tin MName State HSN {Amount (CST Total Formtype
1;: 01-Apr-14 32595118;DRP METAL WORKS PUNJAB 92025; 1840 93865 C.S.T 2%
3i 01-Apr-14;UMNA-CST-5692 :AMCO INDUSTRIES HIMACHAL PRADESH 59732; 1195 60927 C.S.T 2%
4: 01-Apr-14 33110513 KARTAR VALVES PVT LTD PUNIAB 11448 229 11677 CS5T 2%
3¢ 01-Apr-14 27978012 G R INDUSTRIES PUMNJAB 15821 316 16137 C.5.T 2%
8] 02-Apr-14 3661017026;V.A. VALVES PUNJAB 113347; 2267; 115614 CST 2%
10; 02-Apr-14 33703019iV. K. VALVES PVT LTD PUNJAB 33744 675 34419 C.S.T 2%
12: 03-Apr-14 3871042082 STANDARD MALLEABLES PVT LTD PUMNJAB 17541 351 17892 C.S.T 2%
14: 03-Apr-14 3301101614: THAKUR VALVES PUNJAB 103003: 2060 105063 C.5.T 2%
13 03-Apr-14 33101611 Z0LOTO INDUSTRIES PUMNJAB 7221 144 7363 C.5T 2%
19! 04-Apr-14:UMNA-C5T-5692 :AMCO INDUSTRIES HIMACHAL PRADESH 29074 381 29655 C.S.T 2%
20 04-Apr-14 32595118: DRP METAL WORKS PUNJAB 4133 83 4216 C.S.T 2%
23: 07-Apr-14 27955217 LAKSHMI METAL WORKS PUNIABE 40489 810 41239 C.S.T 2%
25 07-Apr-14 33110513: KARTAR VALVES PVT LTD PUNIAB 10244 205 10449 C.S.T 2%

Total : 0: 537822: 10756: 548578

srkir na inym pfi: ~€fo kof veir! pr p#t ve: - krety teabeni4/ Ak 38
bl milagave pDe
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1. CST 2% rv 38 Aeibl mi>lguoDegerbl nl samegihk “C° Form mok Bavirn oy
AélekeAiqs vERIrimyan Jéll rkm na Anejéls ibl vesr/ AeCST 2% 38 mi>
bnalya oy téll rkm ni Single A4vz Blllwise C Form e “egifk jobed/
Jaravana rheAs Form gihk neten! p#é ni Sales Tax Department gobed/ I[ne
vearl nemklvva ni oy Oejedl I[nevpirl nemklaiave na oy Ogfél nene38 ni
1é ma>rht m5eAnatdr 5 k&5 3ka nl Joya A% maxml mgavl xke

2. J» giftk Registered Dealer rz fwy tvSales Tax Department &rf 4/ C Form m
mbeAnetes gihk nevpar/ CST 2% Against Form ‘C’ ma>ibl bnavi nen mokl/
xkeAélatdo Ady: nixlaguoDts Ikl 38 pii ~ailling lespDe

Sales Tax Monthly Summary

leeisk vafz ves ™ pr Ligd 36n! g “trine  [roe3Hove ma3e4:s meun Jpyog
krvamiAavede

Testing Company
Bi2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS
ROAD, MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD-8

Monthly Sales Tax Summary

Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2015 To : 17/08/2015

Type Rate [Month Amount Tax | Add.Tax Total

VAT 4% 4 15/04/15 520258. 00 | 20811. 00 5197. 00 546266. 00
VAT 4% 4 15/05/15 715741. 00 | 28627. 00 7159. 00 75152700
VAT 4% 4 15/06/15 582166. 00 | 23287. 00 5814. 00 611267. 00
VAT 4% 4 15/07/15 265263, 00 [ 10609. 00 264900 278521.00
VAT 12.5% 12.5 [15/04/15 6114. 00 764. 00 153. 00 7031.00
VAT 12.5% 12.5 [15/05/15 374400 468. 00 9400 4306. 00
VAT 12.5% 12.5 [15/07/15 348.00 43. 00 9.00 400. 00
CST2% 2 15/06/15 10000. 00 200. 00 0.00 10200. 00
Total : 2103634. 00 | 84809. 00 | 21075. 00 2209518. 00

ve:~ vey wrvi Anetal g “trl krvi mi3eA: Ak bhugral irpi3FOEA: o3
b2: § 38 mikrd ve ~ mi miisk AwkDi AipeleAi inn3Hetirlqg 41 tirlg vicedéle
kelwislk ,ithisik ,AZRISR A4dvi ValSR tirlqu pii “ekill xkiy Anet@: oxikl
AskDs Aond=orm 201 A AneCST Sales sé ni 331 ssdesrqavi xkiy Oe

Az o3 Ak vparl kritz Sales Tax vkl nevZsreiam ligeDekefed! 331 Akds

Abl sidejof xkeAnesd jatesd mi krd hy tabZi>y 38 mi>mbvi xkiy Anabikl ni
Inoi3Rsadetaesrqavi xkay.

Ai Inov3Fok bdss xI13 xdl kim p = srgam ~1 krva kam ligedecegfBl simeves ™
ni 1oask kevar8k AikDiAo néCrosss Check kr/ xkay Oe
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C Form Reminder
or pie ve: - mi>fo sl fomRve:s~ sind iy tv tees/ fonFnS5& Oekenhl tefovi

ma36As maun Jpyig krvamiSAivede

SMART Solution

mahalaxmi Center Rambhug Cross Road Maninagar

Tin Mo : 24000000001/ CST Mo : 24500000001

Sub :- Pending Form List (Sale)

PRAJAPATI BROTHERS
PRAJAPATI'S COMPANY NR INDIACOLONI

AHMEDABAD
GUIRAT 382345
Dear Sir,

Kindly requesting you to send following PENDING 'C’ FORMS as early as possible

Bill Date Bill Mo Amount Form
304Jui201s oooy 1 924.00 CST 2%

Total : 924.00

Special Note : 'C' Form should be issued on guaterly basis

e.g. 4th, 5th, 6th month - one “C’ Form, 7th,8th 9th Month : lInd 'C” Form,
10th,11th,12th Month : llird'C* Form, 1st2nd,3rd : Ivth "C’' Form

Thanking You

qurit bhir milneves = krvamiSAavtetny Anejo piSlRErfdl sl fomRAvvane
bakl oy to pa3IRes! fomRw irmifiDr 18r Az mau, ars mok#l xkay Oe Az mauni>kys:
bl/Inl kéll rkmnelgtes! fonfi5vingbakl Oe e mi36As maufpyig! Oe

C Form List

cagrat bhir vea~ Jo sl iR 41 oy o tao inooR Jovi mi3eAi irelR Jol52 Oe
Az mauni>kéls pi3IR>s! fomFAavvini>bekl Oe tal 1153 gove mi3eAs maun [pyig
KkrvemiAsvede

DEEP SOLUTIONS

Pending C Form List
From : 01/Apr/2014 To: 31/Mar/2015

DATE BILL MNO:ACC_MNAME CST NO MET AMT (FORM MNO
07-May-14 3 ACHLESHWAR PLYWOOD & HARDWARE 245245245245 1641 1253
18-Apr-14 1 PAVITRA PLYWOOD & HARDWARE 1234568798 2864 1569
18-Apr-14 1 VINAY AKX HARDWARE & PLY 54813843383 89354 1575
18-Apr-14 2 VINAY AKX HARDWARE & PLY 1643513843 3410 1684
Tatal : 16863
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Form 201-B

veir ma=qrial pr ligts b6z pkir ni>38 1rpe3Rove maseAneqrial pr Fagta=36n/
g "trl o irpe3Rove ma3eAs meun Joyig krvimiAivede

Testing Company

B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS

ROAD, MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD-8

Purchase Tax Report For : VAT 4%

PageNo:1
From : 01/04/2015 To : 11/04/2015

inv No Date Mame RCNO HSN Amount Vat Add Vat Amount
1 02/04/15 SHRIM PRODUCTS 16584.00 663.36 165. 84 17413.00
2 03/04/15 SHRIM PRODUCTS 3769.00 150.76 37.69 3957.00
3 04/04/15 SHRIM PRODUCTS 650,50 26.02 6.50 683.00
2 05/04/15 COLORS DESIGNER COLLECTION PV LTD 595600 238.24 59.56 6254.00
4 05/04/15 SHRIM PRODUCTS 4913.00 196. 52 49.13 515900
i 05/04/15 ICOLORS DESIGNER COLLECTION PAT LTD a777.00 351.08 8T 7l 9216.00
D 06/04/15 SHRIM PRODUCTS 1451.00 58. 04 14.51 152400
13 07/04/15 SHRIM PRODUCTS 4567.00 182.68 45.67 4795.00
7 09/04/15 SHRIM PRODUCTS 5061.00 202.44 50.61 5314.00
B 10/04/15 SHRIM PRODUCTS 3862.00 154.48 38.62 4055.00
9 10/04/15 SHRIM PRODUCTS 1117.50 44 68 11.18 1173.00
10 11/04115 SHRIM PRODUCTS £895.00 275.80 68.95 7240.00
Total - 63603. 00 2544 10 636.03 66783.00

s phm A “ek[ tirlg 4/ k[ tirlg (Form Date To Date) sé/m irpe3Ryove Oe
teeos# krind=or Tax pr F1 Key dbaviti>Aip ~e38 maS3rmi>bnivd 38 jovi m5xe
teqysé kringshow b3n pr klik kritanicengb o iroisHove m5ede

Form 201-B 38 viDl vaStho mi>kam krta dre veirl AewleTrader /wy ke
Production Art/ kpnl oy tes bZ: J veirl Amnesales mi>[gravds 38 jesrkir ne
brvay oy tenidl Jete?8 te ~epurchase miwrd hy tebadbikl m5ele

Ad Iroe3Rsrkar na inym pe ~eExcel ma>Convert krinesrksr n/ website pr
upload krvrw oy Oegél tably mi>wrds 36 babskl m5e
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CST Purchase

qurat bhard! kéla milnl qridl krvemeAavi tal iroe3Rove mi3els maun Jpyig
krvamiSAsvedagrid votewrd 36nl yal Ahl 41 mévi xkiy Oe jee Excel miExport
krvedl srkar miny fomRO1 — B mévil xkay Oeor p#t 41 ryds qri2/ n/ Detailed
Report Az Abxn 41 m51 xkeAmk wig no wrd CST Tax nl rkm wrva pat/Tax n/
rkm nl samebadbskl mbél xkegedl krinevkll neA4avs tv srkri Sales tax n/

Testing Company
B/2, MAHALAXM! CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS
ROAD, MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD-8

CST Purchase Report For : VAT 4%
Page No.: 1
From - 130412015 To : 25/04/2015

InvNo. |Date Party Tin \Acc Name Siate HSN Amount Tax Total  [Type

" 1304113 SHRIM PRODUCTS (GUJARAT 7319.00 292.76 7683. 00 [VAT 4%
12 14104115 SHRIM PRODUCTS GUJARAT 7408.50 296.34 T779. 00 VAT 4%
13 16/04/13 SHRIM PRODUCTS (GUJARAT 3378.00 135.12 354700 VAT 4%
4 1704113 SHRIM PRODUCTS (GUJARAT 1312.00 92.60 1381.00 [VAT 4%
16 20/04/13 SHRIM PRODUCTS (GUJARAT 1378.00 .1 1447.00 VAT 4%
7 23104115 SHRIM PRODUCTS (GUJARAT 10339. 00 413.56 10856. 00 VAT 4%
18 20004113 SHRIM PRODUCTS (GUJARAT 789.00 31.56 628. 00 VAT 4%

Total- 31926.50 1277.05  33523.00

Website pr Az irpe3RIpload krvanl Jroyat pDefei 41 Aip ~esrkar Jibedl teq ‘C’
Form mévi xkay Aneté-orm Aip “ne jetevpir! pisepicts krvi pDejédl Ap "ne
srkireAqpd! sz pia ~agridl pr 2% 38 wrl neml m5/ xke

Srkar pised/ ‘C’ Fom mévvi ma36As Iroi3Rohuyf ra Oe

Purchase Tax Monthly Summary

qriding ves mévva Anetal g “trl krvi mi3eAs Ak bhufra irnon3FOEA: iroi3R
ms bZs g 38 mi>krd qgridl ni misk AikDs AipeleAs iri3Ryetirlg 41 tirlg vice
Aélekdlusik ,ithislk ,AZRISR A4vi Vi8R tirlqo piia ~ekall xkiy Anet@i oxiitd
AskDs Aond-orm 201 A AneCST Purchase gridl ni 31 sidesrqavi xkay Oe

Testing Company
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS
ROAD, MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD-8
Monthly Purchase Tax Summary
Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2015 To : 17/08/2015
Tax Rate |Month Amount Tax Add Tax Amount
VAT 4% 4 15/04/15 355187.62 | 14207. 49 3551.89 372947. 00
VAT 4% 4 15/05/15 435289.60 | 17411.52| 4352.88 457054. 00
VAT 4% 4 15/06/15 619402. 88 | 24776. 09 6194. 03 650373. 00
VAT 4% 4 15/07/15 122005.67 | 4880.25| 1220.08 128106. 00
VAT 12.5% 12.5 [15/04/15 66243.50 | 8280.42| 1656.08 76180. 00
0 15/04/15 7490. 00 0.00 0.00 7490. 00
0 15/05/15 7715. 00 0.00 0.00 7715.00
0 15/06/15 8830. 00 0.00 0.00 8830. 00
Total : 1622164. 27 | 69555. 77 | 16974.96 | 1708695. 00
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Sale - Purchase Tax Summary
Sale Tax wrtzvpirlAo mi3eAs inpi3rsdl vZarekrgr ptvir 4f xke Ai iroi3R

4] Ak vpirl Jatetaesrkir newrvipit/38nl rkmnl g “trl kri xkexefyi taneohda
vkl Ané\ccountant A4ve 38 Ja “kar Wikt Jro rh€l htl ten3il xkay.

Ad inpe3R[ tarlg 41 k[ tirlg s8I kalv teOperator jatenkkl krl xkeAéle
miIsk, Ithisk kevii8R AwkDiAml g “trl krvi tebhusr5 bnevZirami>Ai Iroi3me>
kya kya 38nedavr! Tey téOperator jatenkkl krl xke Tax maS3rmi. Jete36n! A/

maForm Issue / Collect n/Tick krd hxete80 Az irpi3Re>g ~trimi>leixe

Az Iroo3>0perator nejra pDt: b2: J Options Apd Oe jer ke jo
Operator ne fkt gridine irp3Rkevici: o inn3RALg Alg jowe oy tv Both Side
nz Options maNo b3n isl&3 krl xkay. Jé/ pagian tandOnly Purchase A4vz Only
Sale neption Aijpejél Alg Alg irme3Hof xkay.

Summary

Testing Company
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS
ROAD, MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD-8

Sales Purcase Tax Summary
Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2015 To : 17/08/2015

Bk |Code Name Type Value Tax | Add Tax Amount

PU |11 VAT 4% -1531885. 77| -61275. 35 |- 15318. 88 |- 1608480. 00
SA |1 VAT 4% RETAIL 81855. 00 3273.00 817.00 85945. 00
SA |1 VAT 4% TAX 1190543.00 | 47624.00 | 11893.00 | 1250060. 00
SA 3 VAT 12.5% TAX 6606. 00 825.00 1686. 00 7597.00
SR |1 VAT 4% RETAIL -3234.00 -129.00| -32.00| -3395.00
SR 1 VAT 4% TAX -124595.00| -4985.00 | -1245.00 | - 130825. 00
Total : -380710.77 | -14667.35| -3719. 88 | -3990098. 00

Az Iroe3R=summary Only neOptions miXes Aqpvi4/ Single Line Summary
Jovi mbeAélekebz: y 368 kiDma>yélekan 4yd hy tatbi3l jovi m5eAnesale mad/
Purchase nebadbskl krita 3631 wrvipat/38n! cojql rkm m51 Jay AnevZiramiteb2s
38 nonan Az ino3R>gof xkasy kefectorm 201-A A4vs Form 201-B naiph3
Aipvinediy .
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Detalil

Testing Company
B2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS
ROAD, MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD-3
Sales Purcase Tax Summary
Page No .- 1
From - 01/04/2015 To - 04/04/2015

Bk [Code Name Type Value Tax Add Tax Amount
P 11 WAT 4%
1 02/04/15 SHRIM PRODUCTS 16583, 80 6653 36 165 84 17413 00
2 03/04/15 SHRIM PRODUCTS 3768. 55 150. 76 37. 69 2957. 00
El (04/04/15 SHRIM PRODUCTS G50, 45 26_ 02 6. 50 533, 00
[Total - 21002. 83 840. 14 210. 03 22053, 00
Sa 1 WAT 4% RETAIL
0001 |[04/04/15 ARIHANT BRASS COLLECTION 123400 49 00 12. 00 1295 00
[000Z 0404715 ARIHANT BRASS COLLECTION 535. 00 21.00 5.00 561. 00
(0003 [04/04715 ZRIHANT BRASS COLLECTION Z06. 0D S. 00 Z. 00 Z18. 00
Total 1977_ 00 Fa. 00 19 00 2074 00
SA 1 VAT 4% TAX
0002 [04/04/15 AKSHAR WOODEN 3215. 00 125. 00 32 00 3376 00
0004 [04/04/15 JAY UMIVA PLYWOOD & HARDWARE4OS! 231. 00 9. 00 2. 00 242 00
0006 [04/04/15 NARMADA HARDWWARE 1405. 00 S56. 00 14, 00 1475. 00
0009 04704415 GUJARAT PLYWOOD TRADERS 2248_ 00 90. oD 22_ 00 2360 00
0012 |[04/04/15 HARDWARE SUPPLIERS 222 00 900 2_00 23300
(0014 04704715 WEER PLYywWOOD 582100 23300 5800 G112 00
0017 [04/04715 HARDWARE SUPPLIERS L T 320500 125,00 32.00 3365 00
Total - 16347. 00 554,00 162,00 1716300
[Total - - 2673. 83 -108. 14 -29_ 03 -2816. 00

Sale Purchase Tax Summary Report m>Detail option Select Arve4/ drke
380ma>fpr Aip3l tirlq vicexélckam 4yd Oe tarpisRvgtvir Jof xkiy Aéleealrk
30nei3l Anetai=Aipd kel I2& bl Detail sideAnl>gova ms5ele Aa ini3Fb2I §
rlteAk vpirinekan ligekar "keAi inov3>b2: § bl smive 4iy OekefBidl
operator a2 4yd wlh p~ pkDl xkisy AélekeRetail Bill Tax m:>f turhyey to

tal p~ Ji~ 4iy Anetestirl xkay. vZiramiAid J Iros3AEXcel maxonvert krl xkaty
hovedl veirinebhusrbt: pDetet@iAeAs Ak J Excel File tamavkiInewkl] deid/
tend-orm 201B Algn: kalva pDeAnetans vkllnabZ: Forms wrva mi3efkt Copy-
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Reqisters : Cash Book

VERIrimysn 22umi>kéll rikDd Aavil Anekél! rakD gf k[ pa3IRErf4] rakD Aavi/
k[ pi3iRerikD chvi vgeerlpiRkilve mi3eA: AipxnnieJoyig krvami>AiveleAi
Aspxn pr Click krtz>nicemgbneAk o bass =es mbxef@>Code ni>qans Jpr
Enter Ajptike qatus/le3 krvamiAsvxeAndysr pOl From Date (k[ tarig4) To
Date (k/ tirlg sA) ripi8Rka!vi Oe tentkl krl Show b3n Jor Click krti>rokD
qatarw [rpi3Hove mbxe

Testing Company
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS
ROAD, MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD-8
Account Statement For : CASH
Page No.: 1
From : 01/07/2015 To - 17/08/2015

DATE Ref No Bk PARTY DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
01/07/15 OPF |OPENING BALANCE 79434900 794345 00 (Dr
01/07/15 Total - 0. 00

Closing Balance Dr 794349. 00

Opening Balance Dr 79434900
04/07/15 0 RC |KEDAR PLY & HARDWARE 652. 00 0. 00 795001. 00 (Dr
04/07/15 Total : 652. 00 0. 00

Closing Balance Dr T95001. 00

Opening Balance Dr 795001. 00
11/07/15 |0 RC |ERIMANT BRASS COLLECTION 13500. 00 0. 00 B80G501_00 |Dr
11/07M15 Total : 13500. 00 0. 00

Closing Balance Dr 808501. 00

Opening Balance Dr 808501. 00
13/07/15 o RC |YES BANK 0. 00 15000. 00 793501. 00 |Dr

“**Transaction Total 80&8501. 00 15000. 00

*Closing Balance Dr. 793501, 00

***TOTAL AMOUNT 808501. 00 808501. 00

Bank Book

Jel ritekenl ripi@R=§ tel J p'6itd] 22mi>cknl kekenl leD- deDmi>
vorat! b&esl rip:éHove mi3eAs maeun Joyig krvamiSAsvede

TESTING COMPANY P.LTD
Account Statement For : STATE BANK OF INDIA
From : 01/07/2012 To : 10/10/2012 Page No.: 1

V.No|Date Ref No. Bk. |Particulars Debit Credit Balance |Crdr

OPENING BALANCE 138872. 00 138872. 00 |Dr
33 [03/Jul 726 RC [PERFECT PUMP PARTS 5156. 00 144028. 00 |Dr
34 (04/Jul/ 860652 RC [INDIAELECTRICAL&E 1050. 00 145078. 00 |Dr
35  [05/Jul1 266004 RC [MAN ENTERPRISE 6198. 00 151276. 00 |Dr
35  [05/Jul1 340401 PY [RONAK INDUSTRIES 10066. 00| 141210. 00 |Dr
37 [06/Jul1 555 RC [PRECISION ENGINEERIN 20490. 00 161700. 00 |Dr
38  [06/Jul/1 1225 RC [TOPLAND PUMPS PVT. L 5775. 00 167475. 00 |Dr
36 [06/Jul/1 340402 PY [NEWSUN INDUSTRIES 8791.00| 158684. 00 |Dr
37 [09/Jul 340403 PY [LIP 14661. 00| 144023. 00 |Dr
39 [11/Jul1 295577 RC [BHAGYQODAY TRADING CO 4804. 00 148827. 00 |Dr
40 |12/Jul1 295930 RC [SITARAM DEVELOPERS 6867. 00 155694. 00 |Dr
41 13/Jul 1710 RC [N.S.P. PUMPS PVT.LT 1061. 00 156755. 00 |Dr
38  [13/Jul1 340404 PY [GOPALSONS AUTO INDUS 32579.00| 124176. 00 |Dr
49 |17/Jul1 146169 RC [FLOWELL PUMP INDUSTR 8203. 00 132379. 00 |Dr
39 [18/JulM1 340405 PY [KOLESHVARILUGS 11770. 00| 120609. 00 |Dr
46 |19/Jul1 895726 RC [MAHABIR EXPORT & IMP 1865. 00 122474. 00 |Dr
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Receipt / Payment Reqgister

o Wiparmi>xei | ard k8l Aavk t4s k8l Javk krvamiAavl tagotk jove mi3eAs
maun Joyig krvamSAsvede

TESTING COMPANY P.LTD
From : 01/06/2012 To : 30/06/2012 Page No.: 1
No. |Date Receipt Acc Name Narration 1 Chq No Amount
17 [01/Jun/2  [STATE BANK OF INDI UMIYA ENTERPRISE ORIENTAL BANK OF  |443912 1869. 00
18 [01/Jun/2  [STATE BANK OF INDI MAN ENTERPRISE THE COSMOS BANK L (242548 9466. 00
19 [07/Jun/2  [STATE BANK OF INDI TOPLAND PUMPS PVT. |HDFC BANKLTD. 1209 1575. 00
20 |07/Jun/2  |STATE BANK OF INDI PRECISION ENGINEER [B.O.B 506 26880. 00
21 08/Jun/2  [STATE BANK OF INDI JIGISH TRADERS B.0.B 1225 7000. 00
22 12/Jun/2  |STATE BANK OF INDI UNNATI PUMPS ENTER [THE NAVNIRMAN CO. 1458997 3948. 00
23 19/Jun/2  |STATE BANK OF INDI MAN ENTERPRISE THE COSMOS BANK L (247880 16151. 00
24 |20/Jun/2  |STATE BANK OF INDI NISHA INDUSTRIAL P IDBI BANK 944672 21727.00
28 |20/Jun/2  |STATE BANK OF INDI NISHA INDUSTRIAL P IDBI BANK 21727 21727. 00
25 |21/Jun/2  |STATE BANK OF INDI FLOWELL PUMP INDUS [STATE BANK OF HYD |146144 38000. 00
26 |22/Jun/2  |STATE BANK OF INDI NESA PUMP S.B.l. 245123 23779. 00
27 |23/Jun/2  |STATE BANK OF INDI NISHA INDUSTRIAL P IDBI BANK 944673 39078. 00
29  |25/Jun/2  |STATE BANK OF INDI H.T. ENGINEERS(GUJ [S.B.l. 164262 4762. 00
30 |26/Jun/2  |[STATE BANK OF INDI SABAR PUMPS PVT. L P.N.B 395924 12989. 00
31 27/Jun/2  [STATE BANK OF INDI ARHAM PUMPS S.B.l. 4154814 17577. Q0
32 |27/Jun/2  |STATE BANK OF INDI HARSH INDUSTRIES S.B.l. 146822 805. 00
Tota 247333. 00

Income / Expense Register

22mat] chvvinl bakl Aivkaal A&l krvimiAavi hag tietal rip:éRka! vi
ma36As Aspxnnielpysg krvamisAsvede

DEEP 5OLUTIONS
mahalaxmi Center, Rambhug Cross Road Maninagar
RECEIPT BILLWISE
From : 01/04/2015 To : 18/08/2015

No. Date Acc Name Narration DrjAmoun Cr Amount
1 10/07/15 DEEP SOLUTIONS

AMBIKA DIGITAL STDIO : 0.00 1500. 00
Tokal 1500. 00 0.00
2 10/07/15 CASHA/C by cash

DEEP SOLUTIONS by cash 0.00 502. 00

PRAJAPATI BROTHERS Ly cash 0.00 500. 00
Total 1002. 00 0.00
3 20/07/15 CASHA/C by cash

PATELS IND Ly cash 300. 00 0. 00

FARTH ENGINEERING by cash 2000. 00 0.00

VISHAL by cash 500. 00 0. 00

PRAJAPATI BROTHERS Ly cash 1000. 00 0.00
okal 0.00 3800. 00
4 01/08/15 BANK OF BARODA by cash

KARAN ADVANI Ly cash 2000. 00 0.00

DEEP SOLUTIONS by cash 3000, 00 0.00
otal 0. 00 5000, 00
Toral 2502. 00 5800, 00
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Fas Reports : Ledgers :Ledger

o VBRIrimyin 22ma>k[ pi3IRErfdl D Aavi k[ pi3lReraeD chvi t4i kf pa3IR
seky22ikly VyvihiraekysHélogcRr4s kel Awksed[ voeerlpiéRki!vi mi3e
Ai Agpxnnielpyig krvamiAivede

TESTING COMPANY P.LTD
Account Statement For : AMI ENTERPRISE
From : 01/04/2012 To : 10/10/2012 Page No.: 1
V.No|Date Ref No. Bk. [Particulars Debit Credit Balance [Crdr
OPENING BALANCE 13419. 00 13419. 00 [Cr
8 08/Apri1 [16 PU |PURCHASE 5087. 00 18506. 00 [Cr
24 |08/Jun/1  [340391 PY |STATE BANK OF INDIA 13419. 00 5087. 00 [Cr
58 |07Mull 271 PU |PURCHASE 8348. 00 13435. 00 [Cr
49 [27/Jul1 |340415 PY |STATE BANK OF INDIA 5087.00 8348. 00 [Cr
“**Transaction Total 18506. 00 13435. 00
“**Closing Balance C 8348.00
**TOTAL AMOUNT 26854. 00 26854. 00

T Ledger

Jel ritd_edger Aspxnnielpysg krvimiSAsvedete! § ritel _Ledger nielpysg
krvamiSAavele TKE ta>rlpidR>qataviinl JB sim- samerlp@RIZir - gmi nl j@
=7 mbxe Aélekeky: qits trfdl kf Ak 4ts kya>gcRrvani>Aalys Oetal sr5
rip:8RRall xkay Oe Janlcengb =i mb5ale

TESTING COMPANY P.LTD
Account Statement For : UNNATI PUMPS ENTERPRISE
From : 01/04/2012 To : 10/10/2012 Page No.: 1
V.NO DATE PARTICULARS DEBIT |V.NO| DATE PARTICULARS CREDIT
OPENING BALANCE 8593. 00 [5 RC [27/Apr/1  [STATE BANK OF IND 4816. 00
10 |SA |10/Apr/1  [SALES AIC 5775. 00 Ch.No.: 458752 T
20 [SA |27/Apr/1 |SALESAC 4095. 00 .
26 [SA |09May/1  |SALESAC 4988.00 |12 |RC |21/May/1  |STATE BANK OF IND 945.00
29 [SA |13May/1  |SALESA/C 4200. 00 Ch.No.: 458886 T
33 [SA |[17May1  |SALESA/C 1890. 00 .
36 [SA |[20May/1  |SALESAC 2379.00 122 |RC |12/Jun/1  |STATE BANK OF IND 3948. 00
42 |SA [30/May1  [SALES AIC 5775. 00 Ch.No.: 458997 T
49 |SA |10lJun/1  [SALESAIC 5093. 00
55 [SA [26/Jun/1  |SALES A/C 4200. 00
79 [SA |04/Jul SALES AIC 5932. 00
127 |SA |27/ul SALES AIC 9975. 00
136 |SA |08/Augit  [SALES AIC 578.00
0115
[TOTAL AMOUNT 63473. 00 TOTAL AMOUNT 9709. 00
Closing Bal. Dr. 53764. 00

33



Group Ledger

As maurv Joyog vesr mi>rhda desdaro Aneléairo nl 1S3 ga vifz Jova
masenetel 1ph3 Inki5va mi3eAs Agpxnne Joyig krvamiAsvede

TESTING COMPANY P.LTD
GROUP LEDGER OF SUNDRY CREDITORS

From : 01/04/2012 To : 10/10/2012 Page No.: 1
VOUIDATE BILL NO. PARTICULARS DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE|
*** A.B. BROTHERS
01/Apr/12 (OPENING BALANCE 0.00
145 [20/Jul/12 0997 SA  |[SALES AIC 139. 00 139. 00 |Dr
TOTAL 139. 00 0.00 139. 00 |Dr

*** AMI ENTERPRISE

01/Apr/12 (OPENING BALANCE 13419. 00 13419. 00 |Cr

8 08/Apr/12 16 PU |PURCHASE 5087. 00 18506. 00 |Cr
24 |09/Jun/12 PY |STATE BANK OF INDIA 13419. 00 5087. 00 [Cr
58 |07/Jul/12 271 PU |PURCHASE 8348. 00 13435. 00 |Cr
49 [27/Jull12 PY |STATE BANK OF INDIA 5087. 00 8348. 00 [Cr
TOTAL 18506. 00 26854. 00 8348. 00 [Cr

o Ledger Daily / Monthly Summary

As mauny Joyig rnf-brof 4t] A&l Jova mi3eAnetal [ph3 inki5va ma3e
Az maun Jpyog krvimiSAsvede

SMART Solution

mahalaxmi Center,Rambhug Cross Road Maninagar

DAILY SUMMARY OF PRAJAPATI BROTHERS

From : 01/04/2015 To : 15/08/2015

DATE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

01/04/15 100000. 00 100000. 00 |Dr
15/06/15 844. 31 10 100834. 31 |Dr
08/07/15 17150 83684. 31 |Dr
30/07/15 2201 85885. 31 |Dr
31/07/15 63760 22125.31 |Dr
01/08/15 12350 2310 32165. 31 |Dr
05/08/15 3250 35415. 31 |Dr
08/08/15 5000 30415. 31 Dr
TOTAL 118645. 31 103230. 00 15415.31 |Dr
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M | S Reports : Interest Calculation

Ais Aspxnnselpysg =ekif pasiRem:d ves =~ pr rkmnl chv " mi3eAmk
lovsagl kB3 Agpvimi>AiveAne=eterkm chv “imi>ivlb kretienkkl kré/
Skavarl Angar Vyaf g ~vi mi36As Aipxnnielpysg krvamisAivede

TESTING COMPANY P.LTD
INTREST CALCULATION LEDGER OF AMI ENTERPRISE
From : 01/04/2012 To : 10/10/2012 Page No.: 1

DATE PARTY DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE| DAY | INT.Dr. INT.Cr.
01/Apr/12 OPENING BALANCE 13419. 00 13419. 00 [Cr
08/Apr/12 PU |PURCHASE 5087. 00 18506. 00 |Cr 7 46. 32
09/Jun/12 PY |STATE BANK OF IND 13419. 00 5087.00 |Cr | 62 565. 83
07/Jul/12 PU |PURCHASE 8348. 00 13435.00 |Cr | 28 70. 24
27/Jul/12 PY |STATE BANK OF IND 5087. 00 8348.00 |Cr | 20 132. 51
10/Oct/12 75 308.76

***Total 18506. 00 | 26854. 00 0.00 1123. 66

***Closing Balanc §348. 00 1123. 66

Group Wise Interest Calculation

As Agpxnme Jpyog Aip i qats negg vifz Interest Calculation govs mi3eAne
tal [ph3 inks5ve mi3eA:s maun Joyig krvimiAivele

SMART Solution

mahalasmi Center,Rambhug Cross Road Maninagar

3 =]
Page Mo 2
From : 017042015 To : 150872015
DATE BILL MO. PARTICULARS DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
TOTAL 8000. 00 16711. DO 10711.00 |Cr
= PRAJAPATI EROTHERS
AHMEDABAD GUJRAT
10170415 OPENING BALANCE 100000. 00 100000. OO Dr
15/08/15 0003 SA  |SALES AC B44. 31 100244 31 \Dr
15/08/15 0oo3 34 |CASHAC 10. 00| 100834. 31 [Dr
TR 500011 RC [BAMK OF BARODA 15000. DO 8523431 Dr
1080715 RC |[BANK OF BARODA 2150. DO B3GE4. 31 |Dr
30/07IE a PY |BANK OF BARODA 1250. 00 B4034. 31 |Dr
BOOT/15 0oo7 SA [SALES AC BE1. 00 85285 31 Dr
310715 101 PU |PURCHASE AJC 83760. 00 22125. 31 |Dr
I01/08/15 1 PY  |BAMK OF BARODA 12380. 00 3447531 |Dr
I01/08/15 RC [BANK OF BARODA 2310..00 32185 31 Dr
I05/08/15 2 PY¥ |BANK OF BARODA 3250. 00 35415 31 |Dr
I08/08/15 3250 RC |[BANK OF BARODA 5000. 0O 30415. 31 |Dr
15/08/15 RC |BANK OF BARODA 15000. 00 15415, 31 |Dr
\ TOTAL 118645 31 103230. DD 15415.31 [Dr
=* VISHAL
ALIGHARD KKAKSDJFK
10 1/04/15 OPEMING BALAMNCE 10. 0O 10. 00 |Dr
15/08/15 0oo1 SA |SALESAC 468. 61 478. 61 \Dr
15/08/15 ooz SA |SALES AC 2644. 04 3123. 65 |Dr
TOTAL 3123.85 0. 0O 3123. 65 |Dr
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Final Reports
niB - 1thilsk, AZRISKR kevERSA A1 ripiéRelpyig krvami>Aivede Ai rpiéRl

maa4! 22mi>kéli>adeidirae 1edirie imlktag deiAse nfi-nksin 4y vgeal ripiéR

méwva mi3eAs Aipxnnielpyig krvamiSAivede tdl Aq rip:éRib Aglynl Oe jasailce
mgb Joyig krvamiAsvxe

o Trial Balance (kicesrviay

Aa Aapxnnae]pyag Aaga vBRacesrviaE= ~ va madekrvama>Aavede

Ai Apxn Jor klik krt:i>nicemgbnehby bies =er mbxe J@i>si:EpAm k[
tirlg4! k[ tirlg sdinskicusrviggki! vebetak! kragyar bad OK b3n Jor klik kr/
ta/ ripidR=er ma3dPrint b3n Jor klik krvi.

Print b3n Jor klik krtznicengbnl rip:éR=es m5xe

Trail Balance — Datail- T Shape

DEEP SOLUTIONS
TRAIL BALAMCE - DETAIL - T SHAPE
From : 01/Apr/2014 To : 31/Mar/2015

Particulars Dehit Particulars Credit
FEOPENING STOCK 484,814.00 |**SALES ACCOUNTS 12,344,356.00
OPENING BALANCE AZ4,B14.00 |SALES A/C 12,344,356.00
F*PURCHASE ACCOUNTS 8,902,669.00 [**MISC. INCOME 3,242.00
PURCHASE A/C 8,902,669.00 [BANE VYAI 3,242.00
FEMISC. EXPENSES 1,645,190.00 [**CAPITAL ACCOUNTS 5,616,009.05
AUDIT FEES 6,000.00 |MANISH 1. SHAH 5.,616,009.05
BAMK COMMISSION 1,134.00 |**LOANS (LIABILITY) ---> 2,099,504.10
MUNICIPAL TAX 20,869.00 AMNAMNDIBEM ). SHAH 144, 500.00
VAHIVATI KHARCH 2,400.00 BOB BHADA DEPOSITE 168,000.00
VYAVSAY VERD 2,400.00 CITI BANE LOME 507,278.50
F*FIXED ASSETS 3,638,959.50 ICICI BAMK CAR LONE 265,050.60
PAAKAN PURCHASE (YAMUNA -72) 1,320,190.00 JAGDISHCHANDRA M. SHAH 492 418.00
SHOP PURCHASE (BOEB) 1928,679.50 JAYSHRIBEN M. SHAH 184,757.00
SHOP PURCHASE [SATYAM) 390,090.00 PRABHU ENTERPRISE 300,000.00
FEINVESTMENTS 822,662.48 SHOP DEPOSITE (SATYAM) 37,500.00
LAT BOMD 20,000.00 |**SUNDRY CREDITORS 2,068,696.00
MATIOMNAL SAVING CERTIFICATE 5,000.00 ALLWYN ENTERPRISE 47,250.00
P.P.F. 517,000.00 DEEPAK PLASTIC 600,000.00
FELOANS & ADVANCES (ASSET) 55,352.00 DIVYA PLASTIC 93,000.00
- 1.M.SHAH 55,352.00 MAHALAXMI ENTERPRISE 157,500.00
**SUNDRY DEBITORS 1,715,910.00 MARUTI PRINT PACK 37,735.00
AMBICA SAMITARY SUPPLAYAR 5,197.00 REWATI PLASTIC 380,728.00
AMBICA SALES AGEMNCIES 419.00 RUSHPAK POLYMERS 103,845.00
AMIT TOOLS CO 18,660.00 SIDDHI VINAYAK RUBBER 29,925.00
FEBANK ACCOUNTS 570,379.34 UPAA PLASTIC INDUSTRIES 255,360.00
BAMK OF BARODA 16,439.79 URVI PLASTSIC INDUSTRIES 299,040.00
BAMK OF INDIA 2,166.66 VISHWAS PLASTIC 64,313.00
F*CASH ACCOUNTS 68,400.00
CASH A/C 68,400.00
*=+*Total .. 22,131,807.15 |***Total .. 22131807.15
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o Az Aipxnni>lpyagd! vE8RIrimyin kélegrid - ves ~, 22mix#Aatnl islk t4s
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o nilcebtalys irpo3f=smrinl sadavgtnl p = ini3Hove m5ede
Trail Balance — Datail- Vartical

DEEP SOLUTIONS
TRAIL BALANCE - TRAIL BALANCE DETAIL VERTICAL
From : 01/Apr/2014 To : 31/Mar/2015

MAME DEBIT CREDIT DEBIT CREDIT DEBIT CREDIT

**OPENING STOCK 484814 0| 0 1] 484814 0
OPENING BALAMCE 484814 0| 0 0 484814 0
**PURCHASE ACCOUNTS 0 0] 8902672.14 3.14 8902669 0
PURCHASE A/C 0 0| 8902672.14 3.14 8902669 0
“*SALES ACCOUNTS 0 0| 545 12344901 0 12344356
SALES AJC 0 0| 545 12344901 0 12344356
“*MISC. EXPENSES 0 0| 2016985.45 371795.45 1645190 0
ADVANCE TAX 0 0| 40000 40000 0 0
AUDIT FEES 0 sl 6000 1] 6000 0
**SUNDRY DEBITORS 2199493 68558 11029713 11444738 1715510 0
AADINATH CORPORATION 0 0| 81236 81236 0 0
AASIRVAD HARDWARE & TOOLS 0 0| 10866 10866 0 0
ABDUL RAB SADIKBHAI 0 0| 10999 10999 0 0
AMBICA SANITARY SUPPLAYAR 25197 0| 0 20000 5197 0
**BANK ACCOUNTS 386151.49 0] 13617429.85 13433202 570379.34 0
BANK OF BARODA 68381.79 0| 721953 773895 16439.79 0
BANK OF INDIA 198466 0| 182 0 2166.66 0
**CASH ACCOUNTS 25000 0| 2543856 2500456 65400 0
CASH A/C 25000 0| 2543856 2500456 65400 0
**CAPITAL ACCOUNTS 0 4563452.95 371795.45 1424351.55 0 5616009.05
MAMISH J. SHAH 0| 4563452.95 371795.45 1424351.55 0 5616009.05
“*LOANS (LIABILITY) ---> 0 2738005.35 1050435 411933.75 0 2099504.1
ANANDIBEN ). SHAH 0 144500 0 0 0 144500
BHIKHABHAI SHANKARBHAI DABH 0 0| 18000 18000 0 0
“*SUNDRY CREDITORS 0 1758281 8728638 9009053 0 2068696
AADINATH POLYMERS 0 240713 780597 539884 0 0
ALLWYMN ENTERPRISE 0 0| 183540 230790 0 47250
DALAL ENTERPRISES 0 58212 317589 259377 0 0
***Total 9172000.3 9172000.3| 52507847.74| 52507847.74| 22131807.15( 22131807.15

Trail Balance — Summery- T Shape

DEEP SOLUTIONS
18 RAJKUMAR IND. ESTATE, NIRALA HOUSE, NR, GAYATRI MANDIR,
NATIONAL HIGHWAY - 8 AMRAIWADI AHMEDABAD-380026
TRAIL BALANCE SUMMARY
Page No_: 1
From - 01/04/2014 To - 31/03/2015

Particulars Debit Particulars Credit
**OPENING STOCK 484814.00 **SALES ACCOUNTS 12344356. 00
**PURCHASE ACCOUNTS 8902669. 00 [**MISC. INCOME 3242.00
**DIRECT EXPENSES 2759972. 00 **CAPITAL ACCOUNTS 5616009. 05
**MISC. EXPENSES 1645190. 00 [*LOANS (LIABILITY) ---> 2099504, 10
**FIXED ASSETS 3638939. 50 **SUNDRY CREDITORS 2068696. 00
**INVESTMENTS 822662 48

**DEPOSITS (ASSET) 31000. 00

**CURRENT ASSETS --->» 1436498. 83

**LOANS & ADVANCES (ASSET) 55352.00

**SUNDRY DEBITORS 1715910. 00

*“*BANK ACCOUNTS 570379. 34

**CASH ACCOUNTS 68400. 00

***Total .. 22131807. 15 [**Total .. 22131807. 15
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Trail Balance — Datail- Vartical

DEEP SOLUTIONS
18 RAJKUMAR IND. ESTATE, NIRALA HOUSE, NR, GAYATRI MANDIR,
NATIONAL HIGHWAY - 8 AMRAIWADI AHMEDABAD-330028
TRAIL BALANCE SUMMARY
Pags No.: 1
From : 01/04/2014 To : 31/03/2015

NAME DEBIT CREDIT DEBIT CREDIT DEBIT CREDIT

“*OPENING STOCK 484814. 00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 484814. 00 0. 00
“*PURCHASE ACCOUNTS| 0.00 0.00| B8902672.14 3.14 | B8902669. 00 0.00
“*DIRECT EXPENSES 0.00 0.00| 2759972.00 D.00| 2739972.00 0. 00
“*SALES ACCOUNTS 0.00 0.00 545.00 | 12344901. 00 0.00| 12344356. 00
“*MISC. EXPENSES 0.00 0.00| 2016985.45 371795, 45| 1645190. 00 0. 00
“*MISC. INCOME 0.00 0.00 408043. 85 411285. 85 0.00 3242 00
“*FIXED ASSETS 3638959. 50 0.00 0.00 0.00| 3638959.50 0. 00
““INVESTMENTS 7139359. 48 0.00 273355. 00 164652. 00 822662 48 0.00
“*DEPOSITS (ASSET) 31000. 00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 31000. 00 0. 00
**CURRENT ASSETS -—> 1626789. 83 0.00 95710. 00 246001. 00 1436498. 83 0.00
“*LOANS & ADVANCES (ASSET) 52130. 00 0.00 748697. 00 745475. 00 55352. 00 0. 00
“*SUNDRY DEBITORS 2130935. 00 0.00| 11029713.00 | 11444738.00 | 1715910. 00 0. 00
“*BANK ACCOUNTS 386151. 49 0.00 | 13617429. 85 | 13433202. 00 570379. 34 0. 00
“*CASH ACCOUNTS 25000. 00 0.00| 2543856.00 | 2300456.00 58400. 00 0. 00
““CAPITAL ACCOUNTS 0.00( 4563452.95 371795, 45| 1424351. 55 0.00| 5616009.05
“*LOANS (LIABILITY) —> 0.00( 2738005.35 1050435. 00 411933. 75 0.00| 2099504.10
“*SUNDRY CREDITORS 0.00 1788281.00 | 8728638.00| 9009053.00 0.00| 2068696.00
“*Total 9172000. 30 | 9172000. 30 | 52507847, 74 | 5250784774 | 22131807. 15 | 22131807 15

Profit Loss Account (nfz - nksin gty

o VERIrimysn 22mi>kélsentfaetds nksin Oetal ripéR=es mi3eAi Apxnnie
Jovig krvamiAavede Ai rips@Hprdl = 1 xkiy O0eke2Zmi>pf tdi gcikél:>

4yq Oe

o ju/ riteTrial Balance n/ rips@Rkszvami>Aavl tel p’'6it4/ Profit_Loss
Account n/ ripséRazvami3Aavxe

DEEP SOLUTIONS
Profit & Loss Account - DETAIL TSHAPE
From : 01/Apr/2014 To : 31/Mar/2015

Expesnes Debit Income Credit
**OPENING STOCK 484,814.00 |**SALES ACCOUNTS 12,344,356.00
OPENING BALANCE 484,814.00 |SALES A/C 12,344,356.00
**PURCHASE ACCOUNTS 8,902,669.00 |***Closing Stock .... 1,445,046.00
PURCHASE A/C 8,902,669.00

**DIRECT EXPENSES 2,759,972.00

MACHIN KARIGAR PAGAR 414,610.00

TORRENT POWER (AEC) 2,172,601.00

VAT ACCOUNT 172,761.00

*¥*GROSS PROFIT ...... 1,641,947.00

¥**Total ...... 13,789,402.00 (***Total ..... 13,789,402.00
**MISC. EXPENSES 1,645,190.00 |**GROSS PROFIT ...... 1,641,947.00
AUDIT FEES 6,000.00 |**MISC. INCOME 3,242.00
BANK COMMISSION 1,134.00 |BANKVYAJ 3,242.00
BONUS KHATU 46,651.00

CAR INSURANCE 19,197.00

CAR LONE WYA) KATHU 35,919.00

CHOKIYAT PAGAR 43,200.00

***Total ...... 1,645,190.00 [***Total ..... 1,645,190.00

P&L Detail - T
Shape
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P & L Detail — Vertical

DEEP SOLUTIONS

PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT - DETAIL VERTICAL

From : 01/Apr/2014 To : 31/Mar/2015

Particulars DEBIT CREDIT

**SALES ACCOUNTS 12,344,356.00
SALES A/C 12,344,356.00
***Closing Stock .... 1,445,046.00
**0OPENING STOCK 484,814.00

OPEMING BALANCE 484,814.00

**PURCHASE ACCOUNTS 8,902,669.00

PURCHASE A/C 8,902,665.00

**DIRECT EXPENSES 2,759,972.00

MACHIN KARIGAR PAGAR 414,610.00

TORRENT POWER (AEC) 2,172,601.00

VAT ACCOUNT 172,761.00

**#*GROSS PROFIT ...... 1,641,947.00

¥**Total....

13,789,402.00

13,789,402.00

***GROSS PROFIT ...... 1,641,947.00

**MISC. INCOME 3,242.00 3,242.00

BANK VYAJ 3,242.00

**MISC. EXPENSES 1,645,190.00

AUDIT FEES 6,000.00

BANK COMMISSION 1,134.00

BOMNUS KHATU 46,651.00

CAR INSURANCE 19,197.00

***Total.... -1645190 1,645,190.00

DEEP SOLUTIONS
PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT - SUMMARY TSHAPE
From : 01/Apr/2014 To : 31/Mar/2015

Expesnes Debit Income Credit
**OPENING STOCK 484,814.00 |**SALES ACCOUNTS 12,344,356.00
**PURCHASE ACCOUNTS 8,902,669.00 |***Closing Stock .... 1,445,046.00

**DIRECT EXPENSES

2,759,972.00

***Gross Profit ....

1,641,947.00

10,899,310.00

10,899,310.00

**MISC. EXPENSES

1,645,190.00

*#*GROSS PROFIT ...

...| 1,641,947.00

**MISC. INCOME

-3242.00

*¥**Total ....

1,645,190.00

*¥¥*Total ....

1,645,190.00
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P&L Summary — Vertical

DEEP SOLUTIONS

PROFIT AND LOSS - SMRY WERTICAL

From : 01/Apr/2014 To : 31/Mar/2015

PARTICULARS

ANMOUNT

CREDIT

F*ESALES ACCOUNTS

12,344,356.00

=**Closing Stock ..

1,445,046.00

**OPENING STOCK

484,814.00

FFPURCHASE ACCOUNTS

8,902,669.00

**DIRECT EXPENSES

2,759,972.00

#*FEEGROSS PROFIT ......

1,641,947.00

***Total ......

10,899,310.00

10,899,310.00

***GROSS PROFIT ......

1,641,947.00

*EMISC. INCOME

3,242.00

FEMISC. EXPENSES

1,645,190.00

=**Total ....

1,645,190.00 1,645,190.00

Balance Sheet (pskesrvigy

o VSBRIrimyin nfa - nksinnl ripiérnmélys bid Ai ripiéRelpysg 22mi>le airsg

desdzrag Imlktie desAse b bdts t4s hid pr rigD vgesl ripéR=es mi3eAs

Ampxnnielpysg krvimiAvale tdl As ripidRd-inal Report p = kheimiAsvede

J8l bl= v8R x Aitmi>qatiAmel bikl k@l Oetavgt p ~ m5/ rheDe téd/ ripéR

qgb Aglynl Oe

o Ju/ ritelrial Balance n/ ripsgRazvami=>Aavi tel p'6it4/ Balance Sheet n/

rlpi8RRazvamiAivxe

Balance Sheet Summary — T Shape

DEEP SOLUTIONS
BALANCE SHEET - SMRY TSHAPE
From : 01/Apr/2014 To : 31/Mar/2015
Liabilities Amount Assets Amount
**CAPITAL ACCOUNTS 5,616,009.05 |**FIXED ASSETS 3,638,959.50
**LOANS (LIABILITY) ---> 2,099,504.10 |**INVESTMENTS 822,662.48
**SUNDRY CREDITORS 2,068,696.00 |**DEPOSITS (ASSET) 31,000.00
**CURRENT ASSETS ---> 1,436,498.83
**LOANS & ADVANCES (ASSET) 55,352.00
**SUNDRY DEBITORS 1,715,910.00
**BANK ACCOUNTS 570,379.34
**CASH ACCOUNTS 68,400.00
***Closing Stock .. 1,445,046.00
¥*%Tqtal .. 9,784,209.15 |***Total .... 9,784,209.15
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Balance Sheet Summary — Vertical

DEEP SOLUTIONS

BALANCE SHEET -

SUMMARY WERTICAL

From : O1/Apr/2014 To : 31/Mar/2015

Particulars

Credit

Debit

FFEFCAPITAL ACCOUNTS

5,616,009.05

FFEFLOANS (LIABILITY) --->

2,099,504.10

FESUNDRY CREDITORS

2,068,696.00

*FFIXED ASSETS

3,638,959.50

FFEFINVESTMENTS

B822,662.48

FEDEPOSITS (ASSET)

31,000.00

FEFCURRENT ASSETS —-->

1,436,198.83

FELOANS B ADWVANCES (ASSET)

55,352.00

FESUMNDRY DEBITORS

1,715,910.00

FEBANK ACCOUMNTS

570,379.34

FECASH ACCOUMNTS

68,400.00

*EEClosing Stock ...

1,445,046.00

FEE=Total ....

9,784,209.15

9,784,209.15

Balance Sheet Detail — T Shape

DEEP SOLUTIONS
BALAMCE SHEET - DETAIL T SHAPE
From : 01/Apr/2014 To : 31/Mar/2015

Liabilities Amount Assets Amount
**CAPITAL ACCOUNTS 5,616,009.05 |**FIXED ASSETS 3,638,959.50
MAMNISH J. SHAH 5,616,009.05 |MAKAN PURCHASE (YAMUNA -72) 1,320,190.00
*¥LOANS (LIABILITY) -—-> 2,099,504.10 [SHOP PURCHASE (BOB) 1,928,679.50
AMNANDIBEN 1. SHAH 144,500.00 |SHOP PURCHASE (SATYAM]} 390,090.00
BOE EHADA DEPOSITE 168,000.00 | **INVESTMENTS §22,662.48
**SUNDRY CREDITORS 2,068,696.00 [LETEBOND 20,000.00
ALLWYN ENTERPRISE 47,250.00 [MATIONAL SAVING CERTIFICATE 5,000.00
DEEPAK PLASTIC 600,000.00 (P.PF. 517,000.00
DIVYA PLASTIC 53,000.00 [RIC BOND 20,000.00
MAHALAXMI ENTERPRISE 157,500.00 |SHARE KHATU 260,662.48
MARUTI PRINT PACK 37,735.00 |**LOANS & ADVANCES (ASSET) 55,352.00
REVATI PLASTIC 380,728.00 [J.M.SHAH 55,352.00
RUSHPAK POLYMERS 103,845.00 |**SUNDRY DEBITORS 1,715,910.00
SIDDHI VINAYAK RUBBER 29,925.00 |AMBICA SANITARY SUPPLAYAR 5,197.00
UMA PLASTIC INDUSTRIES 255,360.00 |AMBICA SALES AGENCIES 415.00
URVI PLASTSIC INDUSTRIES 2599,040.00 [AMIT TOOLS CO 18,660.00
VISHWAS PLASTIC 64,313.00 |BHARAT SANITATION 20,176.00

BHAVANI TRADING CORPORATION 908.00

BHUMISHA TRADERS 55,812.00

**BANK ACCOUNTS 570,379.34

BANK OF BARODA 16,439.79

BANK OF INDIA 2,166.66

**CASH ACCOUNTS 68,400.00

CASH A/C 68,400.00

#**Closing Stock .... 1,445,046.00
**Total ...... 9,784,209.15 [***Total ..... 9,784,209.15
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Balance Sheet Detail — Vertical

DEEFP SOLUTIOMNS

BALAMCE SHEET - DETAIL WVERTICAL

From : Ol /apr/2014 Te : 31/ Mar/2015

Particulars Criadit Debit
=HCAPITAL ACCOUMNTS 5.616,0:09.05
MAAMISH J. SHAH 5, 6L16,009.05
**LOAMS (LIABILITY) —> 2,099,504.10
ANANDIBEM J. SHAH Laad, 50000
B08 BHADA DEPOSITE 16E, 00000
CITI BAMNE LOMNE 507, 278.50
** SUMNDRY CREDNTORS 2,068,696.00
ALLWYM ENTERPRISE A7 250000
DEEPAK PLASTIC 0000000
D% i PLASTIC O3 000000
MAHALAXPM ENTERPRISE 157, 50000
WISHWAS PLASTIC &4, 31300

**FIXED ASSETS

3,638,959, 50

MWIAKAN PURCHASE [YARMURNA -72)

1,330,190.00

SHOP PURCHASE (B8]

1,928,679.50

SHOP PURCHASE [SATYAR) SO0, 050,00
FHINVESTMEMNTS 822,662 48
LET BOMD 20, 00000
MATIOMAL SAVING CERTIFICATE 5, 000,00
B P F. 517,000.00
**DEPOSITS [ASSET) 31, e D0
C5TDEPOSITE 10, 00000
ELECTRIC DEPOSITE LE,DDOIDO
TELEPHOME DEPOSITE 3,000.00
*HLOAMS & ADWVAMCES (ASSET) 55,352.00
JMSHAH 55, 25200
SHSUMDRY DEBITORS 1,715,910.00
AMBICA SAMITARY SUPPLAYAR 5,197.00
AMBICA SALES AGEMCIES 41900
AMIT TOOLS OD 1E, 66000
BHARAT SANITATION 20, 17600
BHANVAMNI TRADIMNG CORPORATION S08.00
*TEBANK ACOOUNTS S70,379.34
BAMNE OF BARODA 16,439.79
BANK OF INDIA 2.166.66
*HCASH ACCOUNTS 58, 40000
CASH AJC &8, 400,00

s *Closing Stock ....

1.445,046.00

= *Total....

9. 784, 205.15

9. 784, 209. 15

42



Utilities Menu

ki rlp:8RyvS4lt m5ti: n hig tegy “ay lyaredis meunielpyig krvimiAivede
Ja>Posting Aéle ke gtv ~/ AneUpdate balances,Satting,Year Ending,
Account Merge Code, Merge Account Code, Merge Salesman Code, Merge
Item Code,Delete Party,Update Structure AneCalculator vgee Ajpxnigie

Jovag krvimiAivele

& Deen Solution : FROM 01/Apy/2015 T0 31/Mar/2016
MASTERS  TRANSACTION

LI5S YOUCHER BEPORTS [EAS REPORTS UTILITIES Ear

[E=m e

el

! += L] w L -
A/C Master | Item Master|  Sales | Purchase | Receip

ipt | Payments |.‘u( degers|

Y Posting |
StockS  Update Balances |

Developed By Deep Solutions 9098053777, 7303315626, 3804554232

;
e Ace
Merge Salesm: ry
Delete Party
No Transact I
Calculator Fi2
Update Chq Cle: D \
User Master
3 Set User Rights.
Set Afc Period Ci+F2
' Update Structure
7 (P . S 5. (R
Jd NTd

One step solution for computerized accountancy

For Updates :
update_soft@yahoo.com
C-Care :
deepak b 4@hotmail.com

18/3ep/2015

= Posting

= Settings

= Merge Account Code
= Merge Salesman Code
= No Transaction Party
= Calculator

» Update Clearing Date

Update Balance
Year Ending

Merge Item Code
Delete Party

No Transaction Items
Set A/c Period

Update Structure
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Posting

qitavhimis qtv "1 krva mi3eAs meun Jpyig 4iy 0gfo kof vgt Aeedigeke
qQitsAo ma>qtv "1 brsbr ndl 4yl tv As matdl tecr! xkay.

B3 Posting Py

< < <1 <1 =
< < <1 <1 =

PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP

Jo kol qateyota>yoti>teqatanl gtv “Imi>go kof wlll Bigety As meurn
Jovog krvimi=AaveOe Jél krineAs Ajpxn bZs qatinl A&l 1l ck kril
Awvxe Anegjo ko wlll hxety tesArl jxe Anecokks bdks Jove mbxe

Ai maw Jpyug 41 Sk t4i dre gitinl A&/ rl ck 4 cokks bdés
Jova mbxe

1.1.Update Balances

Jorna=maunghb § Az Ajpxnme Jpyig krvamiSAsvede Jo qatanl Aiqr
IslTk mé n qat! oy tv Az matdl bz J qatiAomnl i1slk rl ck krl xkay.
Anegjo ki qu3l A&l hxety srl jxe

Ais Agpxn pr iklk kriti>bzs gatinl A8 Ai3imk rl ce 4[necokks
Aikly Jova mbxe
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